Monitorler

21

23

27

21

23

21

23

27

21

23

27

27

Uriin

.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK HDMI VGA

.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI VGA

VESA

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA DP

.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D HDMI
mDP

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok Fiyat
5+ 350,00
1 362,50
10+ 448,75
0 81,25
0 111,25
0 119,37
0 145,00
0 186,25
0 220,00
0 257,50
0 340,00
0 413,75

usb

usDb

usD

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP TYPE C

24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

34 ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

416,25 USD

423,75 USD

461,25 USD

787,50 USD



